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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Schmitz Cargobull SKO 24 + CARRIER + 3 AXLE + 2.70 height

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
WSMO00000005097412

Merk koel unit: Carrier

Koel-vriestransport
2012

097412
WSM00000005097412
3

0 km

Overig

39.000 kg

29.640 kg

9.360 kg

1.336 cm

251 cm

270 cm

‘Pflanzen -« Blumer O

hmisﬁk

O Truess ...,



tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

